
Bookkeeper/Admin Asst. - HR Gina Herendeen Herendeeng@fortmillschools.org 

PowerSchool, IT Tech, Interpreters, 

Secretary, Bookkeepers 
Carla Christensen Christensonc@fortmillschools.org 

Certificate Renewal/Evaluation - 

Elementary 
Debra Miller Millerd@fortmillschools.org 

Certificate Renewal/Evaluation - Middle 

and High 
Jennifer Johnson Johnsonj@fortmillschools.org 

Certificate Renewal/Evaluation – School 

Librarians, School Counselors 
Jennifer Johnson Johnsonj@fortmillschools.org 

Certificate Renewal/Evaluation – Speech 

Language Pathologists 
Debra Miller Millerd@fortmillschools.org  

Certified Staff – Elementary Yvonne Rempel Rempely@fortmillschools.org 

Certified Staff – Middle and High Miriam Melton Meltonm@fortmillschools.org 

Chaperones and Volunteers Kristain McCabe McCabek@fortmillschools.org 

Classified Staff - HR Support Debbie Topping Toppingd@fortmillschools.org 

Coaches, Student Nutrition Kristain McCabe McCabek@fortmillschools.org 

Employee Badges Jacqueline Schmid Schmidj@fortmillschools.org 

Employee Benefit/Retirement Angie Baker Bakera@fortmillschools.org 

Employee Benefit/Retirement Sherri McMillan McMillans@fortmillschools.org 

FMLA, Paid Parental Leave Shari Hartley Hartleys@fortmillschools.org 

Induction Coach and Support Jessica Calloway Callowayj@fortmillschools.org 

Induction Coach and Support vacant vacant 

Instructional, Library, Tech, ISS Assts Jacqueline Schmid Schmidj@fortmillschools.org 

Name Changes Carla Christensen Christensenc@fortmillschools.org 

National Board support Debra Miller Millerd@fortmillschools.org 

Payroll - Substitutes, Student Nutrition Megan Groll Grollm@fortmillschools.org 

Payroll -Teachers, Admin, Classified, 

Payroll Supervisor 
Margaret Buckaloo Buckaloom@fortmillschools.org 

Payroll -Transportation, Maintenance, 

Classified, Coaches 
Christine Stone Stonec@fortmillschools.org 

Receptionist Melissa Lehr Lehrm@fortmillschools.org 

Recruitment and Retention Rinice Sauls Sauls@fortmillschools.org 

SPED Assts, School Behavior Assts. Jacqueline Schmid Schmidj@fortmillschools.org 

Substitutes, Long Term Subs Shari Hartley Hartleys@fortmillschools.org 

Training Center Receptionist Deidra DalPoggetto DalPoggettod@fortmillschools.org 

Transportation, Maintenance Carla Christensen Christensenc@fortmillschools.org 

Unemployment  Debbie Topping Toppingd@fortmillschools.org 

Verification of Employment – 

Loans/Income Forms 
Kristain McCabe VOE@fortmillschools.org 

Verification of Employment –Teacher 

Credit and Loan Forgiveness Forms 
Kristian McCabe VOE@fortmillschools.org 

Workmen's Comp. Amy Wood  Wooda@fortmillschools.org 
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